
           
      Page 1

E10 AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 08:16 am DISTANCE: 10.29
DRIVER NAME:  FINISH TIME: 08:47 am NO STUDENTS...25
BUS NUMBER: PC 10 TOTAL TIME: 0:31 NO STOPS: 12

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 8:16 AM PERSHING ST & HICKORY DR   
   
2 8:17 AM 544 PERSHING ST   
   
3 8:18 AM PERSHING ST & WILLOW DR   
   
4 8:20 AM MAIN ST & WALNUT ST   
   
5 8:21 AM HOWELL ST & MAIN ST   
   
6 8:22 AM SANDUSKY ST & SOUTH DR   
  Kos's Garage

   
7 8:23 AM SANDUSKY ST & SPRUCE ST   
   
8 8:24 AM 815 SANDUSKY ST   
   
9 8:32 AM 623 GALLITZIN RD   
   
10 8:35 AM PRE-PRIMARY SCHOOL   
   
11 8:44 AM PRIMARY SCHOOL   
   
12 8:47 AM INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL   
           
  



           
      Page 2

E20 AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 07:54 am DISTANCE: 17.32
DRIVER NAME:  FINISH TIME: 08:42 am NO STUDENTS...24
BUS NUMBER: PC 20 TOTAL TIME: 0:48 NO STOPS: 11

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 7:54 AM 220 MARK HANNA RD   
   
2 7:55 AM MARK HANNA RD/PAP'S LN   
   
3 8:00 AM 873 MARK HANNA RD   
   
4 8:04 AM COLONEL DRAKE HWY & HILLSIDE DR   
   
5 8:05 AM 945 COLONEL DRAKE HWY   
   
6 8:20 AM FOREST ST & MIDDLE ST   
   
7 8:21 AM FOREST ST & HEMLOCK ST   
   
8 8:23 AM FOREST ST & CHESTNUT ST   
   
9 8:30 AM PRE-PRIMARY SCHOOL   
   
10 8:39 AM PRIMARY SCHOOL   
   
11 8:42 AM INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL   
           
  



           
      Page 3

E21 AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 07:30 am DISTANCE: 14.17
DRIVER NAME:  FINISH TIME: 08:15 am NO STUDENTS...13
BUS NUMBER: PC 21 TOTAL TIME: 0:45 NO STOPS: 10

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 7:30 AM ALL SAINTS   
   
2 7:34 AM CENTRAL AVE & TERRACE DR   
   
3 7:36 AM 1528 W 2ND ST   
   
4 7:41 AM 3RD ST & CENTRAL AVE   
   
5 7:41 AM SUGAR RD & CARMELLO LN   
   
6 7:44 AM 1366 LEVEL RD   
   
7 7:52 AM 719 PORTAGE RD   
   
8 7:58 AM HIGH ST & LINE AVE   
   
9 8:09 AM SEYMORE RD & SYBERTON RD   
   
10 8:15 AM ST. MICHAELS   
           
  



           
      Page 4

E08 AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 07:47 am DISTANCE: 16.97
DRIVER NAME:  FINISH TIME: 08:44 am NO STUDENTS...14
BUS NUMBER: PC 08 TOTAL TIME: 0:57 NO STOPS: 14

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 7:47 AM 1834 MUNSTER RD   
   
2 7:48 AM 1716 MUNSTER RD   
   
3 7:49 AM 1673 MUNSTER RD   
   
4 7:54 AM GAILEY RD & DUFFY LN   
   
5 7:55 AM 405 GAILEY RD/TURNAROUND   
   
6 8:05 AM 287 NEW RD   
   
7 8:09 AM 6413 ADMIRAL PEARY HWY   
   
8 8:19 AM COLONIAL DR & BLUEBERRY RD   
   
9 8:21 AM 658 FARMERS TPKE   
   
10 8:25 AM 250 WOOD ST   
   
11 8:29 AM MAIN ST & BRIDGE ALY   
   
12 8:30 AM PRIMARY SCHOOL   
   
13 8:33 AM INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL   
   
14 8:44 AM PRE-PRIMARY SCHOOL   
           
  



           
      Page 5

E02 AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 08:00 am DISTANCE: 14.67
DRIVER NAME:  FINISH TIME: 08:44 am NO STUDENTS...24
BUS NUMBER: PC 02 TOTAL TIME: 0:44 NO STOPS: 14

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 8:00 AM 221 HANLON RD   
   
2 8:01 AM 241 HANLON RD   
   
3 8:03 AM 361 HANLON RD   
   
4 8:05 AM 159 BEM RD   
   
5 8:11 AM SPINDLEY TURNAROUND   
   
6 8:13 AM 2540 GALLITZIN RD   
   
7 8:23 AM RED OAK LN & TIMBERLINE DR   
   
8 8:24 AM 260 TIMBERLINE DR   
   
9 8:26 AM 494 GALLITZIN RD   
   
10 8:28 AM CATHEDRAL AVE & KITTELL ST   
   
11 8:30 AM PRE-PRIMARY SCHOOL   
   
12 8:32 AM SACC   
   
13 8:41 AM PRIMARY SCHOOL   
   
14 8:44 AM INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL   
           
  



           
      Page 6

E05 AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 08:00 am DISTANCE: 18.13
DRIVER NAME:  FINISH TIME: 08:41 am NO STUDENTS...44
BUS NUMBER: PC 05 TOTAL TIME: 0:41 NO STOPS: 9

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 8:00 AM 127 TIPPLETOWN RD   
   
2 8:04 AM 1ST ST & MCMULDREN ST   
   
3 8:11 AM ARCH ST & MARKET ST   
   
4 8:11 AM MARKET ST & HICKORY ST   
   
5 8:12 AM W MAIN ST & HICKORY ST   
   
6 8:13 AM 3414 GALLITZIN RD   
   
7 8:30 AM PRE-PRIMARY SCHOOL   
   
8 8:39 AM PRIMARY SCHOOL   
   
9 8:41 AM INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL   
           
  



           
      Page 7

E07 AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 07:56 am DISTANCE: 14.69
DRIVER NAME:  FINISH TIME: 08:42 am NO STUDENTS...29
BUS NUMBER: PC 07 TOTAL TIME: 0:46 NO STOPS: 17

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 7:56 AM BELDIN HOLLOW TURNAROUND   
   
2 7:59 AM BURGER HUT   
   
3 8:00 AM 3484 COUPON GALLITZIN RD   
   
4 8:03 AM 3350 COUPON GALLITZIN RD   
   
5 8:03 AM 3117 COUPON GALLITZIN RD   
   
6 8:04 AM MAPLE ST & OAK ST   
   
7 8:05 AM MAPLE ST & WALNUT ST   
   
8 8:07 AM COUPON/GALLITZIN RD & BIG BEAR LN   
   
9 8:13 AM 2187 COUPON GALLITZIN RD   
   
10 8:14 AM 2101 COUPON GALLITZIN RD   
   
11 8:16 AM 1693 COUPON GALLITZIN RD   
   
12 8:18 AM 1136 COUPON GALLITZIN RD   
   
13 8:19 AM TUNNELHILL ST & BRADLEY ST   
   
14 8:22 AM FOREST ST & QUARRY ST   
   
15 8:30 AM PRE-PRIMARY SCHOOL   
   
16 8:39 AM PRIMARY SCHOOL   
   
17 8:42 AM INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL   
           
  



           
      Page 8

E11 AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 08:07 am DISTANCE: 9.74
DRIVER NAME:  FINISH TIME: 08:42 am NO STUDENTS...53
BUS NUMBER: PC 11 TOTAL TIME: 0:35 NO STOPS: 19

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 8:07 AM 391 TUNNELHILL ST   
   
2 8:08 AM 413 TUNNELHILL ST   
   
3 8:09 AM 603 TUNNELHILL ST   
   
4 8:09 AM 712 TUNNELHILL ST   
   
5 8:10 AM START SMART   
   
6 8:11 AM ST DEMETRIUS CHURCH   
   
7 8:13 AM CHURCH ST & WILSON ST   
   
8 8:14 AM CHURCH ST & N MAIN ST   
   
9 8:15 AM SAINT THOMAS ST & DONOUGHE ST   
   
10 8:16 AM SAINT THOMAS ST & CHESTNUT ST   
   
11 8:20 AM 7 COUNTRY CLUB RD   
   
12 8:22 AM APPLE DR & PINE DR   
   
13 8:24 AM COUNTRY CLUB RD & MONA LN   
   
14 8:25 AM COUNTRY CLUB RD & MIDLAND AVE   
   
15 8:26 AM COUNTRY CLUB RD & POWELL AVE   
   
16 8:27 AM KEYSTONE AVE & 8TH ST   
   
17 8:30 AM PRE-PRIMARY SCHOOL   
   
18 8:39 AM PRIMARY SCHOOL   
   



           
      Page 9

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
19 8:42 AM INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL   
           
  



           
      Page 10

E12 AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 08:02 am DISTANCE: 10.16
DRIVER NAME:  FINISH TIME: 08:44 am NO STUDENTS...42
BUS NUMBER: PC 12 TOTAL TIME: 0:42 NO STOPS: 24

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 8:02 AM 5TH ST & GWINN AVE   
   
2 8:03 AM 522 HOWARD AVE   
   
3 8:04 AM 517 MOUNTAIN AVE   
   
4 8:06 AM 5TH ST & CENTRAL AVE   
   
5 8:06 AM 3RD ST & MOUNTAIN AVE   
   
6 8:08 AM RODGERS AVE & WALTERS LN   
   
7 8:09 AM 1618 RODGERS AVE   
   
8 8:10 AM 1630 RODGERS AVE   
   
9 8:11 AM 1678 RODGERS AVE   
   
10 8:12 AM 1725 RODGERS AVE   
   
11 8:13 AM COACH RD & RODGERS AVE   
   
12 8:16 AM 705 COACH RD   
   
13 8:17 AM ADMIRAL PEARY HWY & SLATTERY DR   
   
14 8:18 AM 7945 ADMIRAL PEARY HWY   
   
15 8:19 AM MAPLEWOOD AVE & SCOTT ST   
   
16 8:23 AM ADMIRAL PEARY HWY & PORTAGE RD   
   
17 8:25 AM 7776 ADMIRAL PEARY HWY/BITER ELECTRIC   
   
18 8:27 AM 5TH ST & ASHCROFT AVE   
   



           
      Page 11

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
19 8:28 AM KEYSTONE APTS   
   
20 8:28 AM 5TH ST & POWELL AVE   
   
21 8:30 AM PRE-PRIMARY SCHOOL   
   
22 8:35 AM W 2ND ST  & MARTIN AVE   
   
23 8:41 AM PRIMARY SCHOOL   
   
24 8:44 AM INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL   
           
  



           
      Page 12

E14 AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 07:40 am DISTANCE: 24.61
DRIVER NAME:  FINISH TIME: 08:53 am NO STUDENTS...33
BUS NUMBER: PC 14 TOTAL TIME: 1:13 NO STOPS: 16

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 7:40 AM SAINT THOMAS ST & CHESTNUT ST   
   
2 7:46 AM APPLE DR & PINE DR   
   
3 7:51 AM 5TH ST & KEYSTONE AVE   
   
4 7:52 AM CHILDREN'S EXPRESS   
   
5 8:05 AM ST. MICHAELS   
   
6 8:09 AM 223 NOLL RD   
   
7 8:15 AM SEYMORE RD & FOUR WHEEL DR   
   
8 8:19 AM ELM LN & SHAPIRO RD   
   
9 8:20 AM SHAPIRO RD & WOODLAND DR   
   
10 8:23 AM PLAYHOUSE LN & LAKEFRONT DR   
   
11 8:26 AM SAINT JOSEPH ST & SPRING HILL LN   
   
12 8:27 AM MT VIEW VILLAS   
   
13 8:28 AM SAINT JOSEPH ST & LAUREL WOODS   
   
14 8:41 AM INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL   
   
15 8:44 AM PRIMARY SCHOOL   
   
16 8:53 AM PRE-PRIMARY SCHOOL   
           
  



           
      Page 13

E15 AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 08:08 am DISTANCE: 11.31
DRIVER NAME:  FINISH TIME: 08:42 am NO STUDENTS...13
BUS NUMBER: PC 15 TOTAL TIME: 0:34 NO STOPS: 12

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 8:08 AM 67 JONES ST   
   
2 8:11 AM 247 JONES ST   
   
3 8:15 AM PLANE BANK RD & PORTAGE ST   
   
4 8:18 AM SCANLON HILL & APPLE LN   
   
5 8:22 AM 5302 PORTAGE ST   
   
6 8:23 AM 5268 PORTAGE ST   
   
7 8:25 AM MAIN ST & HIGH ST   
   
8 8:26 AM MAIN ST & NORTH ST   
   
9 8:27 AM 436 JEFFERSON ST   
   
10 8:30 AM INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL   
   
11 8:33 AM PRIMARY SCHOOL   
   
12 8:42 AM PRE-PRIMARY SCHOOL   
           
  



           
      Page 14

E16 AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 07:48 am DISTANCE: 18.36
DRIVER NAME:  FINISH TIME: 08:48 am NO STUDENTS...44
BUS NUMBER: PC 16 TOTAL TIME: 1:00 NO STOPS: 22

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 7:48 AM 972 JEFFERSON ST   
   
2 7:50 AM 1186 JEFFERSON ST   
   
3 7:52 AM 144 ECKENRODE MILL RD   
   
4 7:56 AM 1745 COLUMBIA ST   
   
5 7:59 AM 217 SHEEHAN RD   
   
6 8:00 AM 128 SHEEHAN RD   
   
7 8:04 AM COLUMBIA ST & CRETIN LN   
   
8 8:05 AM COLUMBIA ST & SMITHBOWER LN   
   
9 8:06 AM 890 COLUMBIA ST   
   
10 8:07 AM 788 COLUMBIA ST   
   
11 8:10 AM 404 COLUMBIA ST   
   
12 8:14 AM SAINT MARY ST & SAINT PETER ST   
   
13 8:15 AM ST. MICHAELS   
   
14 8:25 AM HIGH ST & LINE AVE   
   
15 8:26 AM BEECH ST & MAPLE AVE   
   
16 8:27 AM 136 BEECH ST   
   
17 8:28 AM BEECH ST & CENTRE AVE   
   
18 8:30 AM PENN AVE & HIGH ST   
   



           
      Page 15

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
19 8:31 AM PENN AVE & SPRUCE ST   
   
20 8:34 AM PRE-PRIMARY SCHOOL   
   
21 8:45 AM INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL   
   
22 8:48 AM PRIMARY SCHOOL   
           
  



           
      Page 16

E17 AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 08:06 am DISTANCE: 10.64
DRIVER NAME:  FINISH TIME: 08:43 am NO STUDENTS...42
BUS NUMBER: PC 17 TOTAL TIME: 0:37 NO STOPS: 18

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 8:06 AM 339 LEVEL RD/LITTLE HANDS DAYCARE   
   
2 8:07 AM 351 LEVEL RD   
   
3 8:12 AM LEVEL RD & LUNDBERG DR   
   
4 8:12 AM 1003 LEVEL RD   
   
5 8:14 AM LEVEL RD & SUGAR RD   
   
6 8:15 AM 1358 LEVEL RD   
   
7 8:16 AM LEVEL RD & OAK ST   
   
8 8:18 AM 517 WILLOW ST   
   
9 8:20 AM PARK RD & HILLTOP RD   
   
10 8:21 AM PIPER ST & PARK RD   
   
11 8:22 AM 228 PIPER ST   
   
12 8:24 AM GEORGE ST & CHURCH ST   
   
13 8:25 AM GEORGE ST & CORRIGAN ST   
   
14 8:26 AM GEORGE ST & BLUEBERRY RD   
   
15 8:30 AM INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL   
   
16 8:33 AM PRIMARY SCHOOL   
   
17 8:39 AM 1518 W 2ND ST   
   
18 8:43 AM PRE-PRIMARY SCHOOL   
           



           
      Page 17

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
  



           
      Page 18

E18 AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 07:50 am DISTANCE: 17.52
DRIVER NAME:  FINISH TIME: 08:47 am NO STUDENTS...13
BUS NUMBER: PC 18 TOTAL TIME: 0:57 NO STOPS: 13

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 7:50 AM 660 ECKENRODE RD   
   
2 7:51 AM 631 ECKENRODE RD   
   
3 7:59 AM 1697 BRICK RD   
   
4 8:03 AM DRISKEL RD & MAC RD   
   
5 8:04 AM 351 DRISKEL RD   
   
6 8:08 AM 1099 BRICK RD   
   
7 8:15 AM ST. MICHAELS   
   
8 8:19 AM 381 ITLE RD   
   
9 8:21 AM 191 HOOVER RD   
   
10 8:22 AM 235 HOOVER RD   
   
11 8:35 AM PRE-PRIMARY SCHOOL   
   
12 8:44 AM PRIMARY SCHOOL   
   
13 8:47 AM INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL   
           
  



           
      Page 19

E19 AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 08:01 am DISTANCE: 14.57
DRIVER NAME:  FINISH TIME: 08:48 am NO STUDENTS...37
BUS NUMBER: PC 19 TOTAL TIME: 0:47 NO STOPS: 16

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 8:01 AM 2774 MUNSTER RD   
   
2 8:06 AM 3392 MUNSTER RD   
   
3 8:09 AM 3701 MUNSTER RD   
   
4 8:11 AM 2030 MANOR DR   
   
5 8:15 AM ST. MICHAELS   
   
6 8:25 AM HOGUETOWN/309 BROAD AVE   
   
7 8:26 AM REAR TRAILER COURT   
   
8 8:28 AM ARCH ST & PFEISTER AVE   
   
9 8:29 AM ARCH ST & CAMBRIA ST   
   
10 8:31 AM FRONT ST & LAUREL AVE   
   
11 8:32 AM FRONT ST & KEYSTONE AVE   
   
12 8:33 AM ALL SAINTS   
   
13 8:34 AM LITTLE RED SCHOOL HOUSE   
   
14 8:36 AM PRE-PRIMARY SCHOOL   
   
15 8:45 AM PRIMARY SCHOOL   
   
16 8:48 AM INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL   
           
  



           
      Page 20

E22 AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 07:45 am DISTANCE: 9.88
DRIVER NAME:  FINISH TIME: 08:15 am NO STUDENTS...14
BUS NUMBER: PC 22 TOTAL TIME: 0:30 NO STOPS: 7

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 7:45 AM DUST LN TURNAROUND   
   
2 7:46 AM 372 GAILEY RD   
   
3 7:53 AM 401 NEW RD   
   
4 7:55 AM NEW RD & WINDY RIDGE RD   
   
5 8:05 AM 525 VALE WOOD RD   
   
6 8:09 AM 326 HOOVER RD   
   
7 8:15 AM ST. MICHAELS   
           
  



           
      Page 21

E23 AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 07:46 am DISTANCE: 17.00
DRIVER NAME:  FINISH TIME: 08:42 am NO STUDENTS...13
BUS NUMBER: PC 23 TOTAL TIME: 0:56 NO STOPS: 12

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 7:46 AM 772 BOTTOM RD   
   
2 7:47 AM 717 BOTTOM RD   
   
3 7:54 AM LINCOLN RD & SUTTON LN   
   
4 8:00 AM 236 SHARPE RD   
   
5 8:05 AM 763 SHARPE RD   
   
6 8:09 AM LINCOLN RD & FIREFLY DR   
   
7 8:18 AM 201 VAMPIRE RD/DAVIS DAYCARE   
   
8 8:20 AM VAMPIRE RD/MAINLINE MEDICAL   
   
9 8:22 AM SHAFT RD & COAL RD   
   
10 8:30 AM PRE-PRIMARY SCHOOL   
   
11 8:39 AM PRIMARY SCHOOL   
   
12 8:42 AM INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL   
           
  



           
      Page 22

E04 AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 08:27 am DISTANCE: 5.79
DRIVER NAME:  FINISH TIME: 08:44 am NO STUDENTS...44
BUS NUMBER: PC 04 TOTAL TIME: 0:17 NO STOPS: 4

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 8:27 AM CHILDREN'S EXPRESS   
   
2 8:30 AM PRE-PRIMARY SCHOOL   
   
3 8:41 AM INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL   
   
4 8:44 AM PRIMARY SCHOOL   
           
  


